Fall 2013 League Standings - Final

Division: A
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Digglers

Honey Badgers
BallHawgs
Mermen
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K9 Breeders
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Awwwsome
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Filthy Animals
LooseMitts
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The Buffalo Club
Beavers
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PTS
30
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21
19
17
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14
13
10
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23
20
17
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11

PTS
24
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21
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RF

421
341
271
220
239

RF

252
232
195
192

RF
183

RF
174
161

RF

277
241
226
196
245
221
198
206
248
216

RF

282
276
253
229
204
199
216
246

RA

125
202
203
249
257

RA

207
241
214
293

RA
289

RA
280

RA
213

225
200
246
197
216
233
275
258

RA

186
230
188
219
235
269
277
301



